
Heritage Woods 
Secondary

“WE ARE KODIAKS” 

Tuesday
December 05, 2023



Bell Schedule 

Block 1 8:00 – 9:12

Block 2 9:16 – 10:28

FLEX 10:28 – 10:57

Block 3 11:01 – 12:13 

LUNCH 12:13 – 12:53

Block 4 12:57 – 2:09

Block 5 2:13 – 3:25



Attention Grade 12s! 

 

The Grad Wear store is open until Dec. 22nd! 

https://store.passionsports.ca/hwssgrad2024 

Sizing samples will be available in the Grand Hall next Wednesday and Thursday during Flex. 

 

 Dec. 22, 2023



Dec. 20, 2023





Dec. 07, 2023



Dec. 07, 2023



KWAP WINTER CLOTHING DRIVE
NOV 27TH - DEC 15TH 

What we are looking for:

-Winter clothing of all sizes 

Drop off: Infront of theatre

Helping our homeless community in need these 

holidays

Dec. 15, 2023





Dec. 06, 2023





Occupational First Aid Level 1
• Want to register for one of the training sessions listed below?

• To receive the reduced workshop fee, you will need to use this 
Online Registration and Payment link: 
https://www.sd43.bc.ca/CareerPrograms/0Documentation/OFA1
_ICBA.docx 

• You will need a credit card to complete the registration process.​

• Next training dates:
• December 8 (Fri) - reg is open

• December 23 (Sat) - reg is open

• January 12 (Fri), 2024 - reg is open

• January 27 (Sat) - reg is open  

• February 9 (Fri) - reg is open​

• March 8 (Fri) - opening soon (for this date and below)

• March 23 (Sat), April 12 (Fri), April 27 (Sat), May 11 (Sat)

• May 24 (Fri)

Dec. 09, 2023

https://www.sd43.bc.ca/CareerPrograms/0Documentation/OFA1_ICBA.docx
https://www.sd43.bc.ca/CareerPrograms/0Documentation/OFA1_ICBA.docx


Winter 
Brunch 
Volunteers 
Needed

Friendly Forest Preschool is looking for volunteers to 
help with our annual Winter Brunch holiday event.

Date: Saturday December 9th

Volunteer shift: 8:30am-2:30pm - 6 hours

Event time: 11am - 1pm

Location: Anmore Elementary School

All volunteers will receive a break with brunch 
included and proof of volunteer hours completed.

To sign up please send your current 
resume or contact information via 
email to:  
social@friendlyforestpreschool.com

Looking for enthusiastic volunteers to 
help spread holiday cheer and assist 
with the following tasks:

Set up: tables/chairs/holiday decor

Reception: greet guests

Craft station: engage kids in creative 
activities

Food: help with serving, clearing plates

Cleanup: after the event

Dec. 09, 2023

mailto:social@friendlyforestpreschool.com


Upcoming Post-
Secondary
 Info Sessions

• Thu Nov. 23 U Calgary @lunch in 

Grand Hall

• Thu Nov. 30 SFU Criminology virtual 

5pm on Zoom

• Thu Dec. 07 Douglas @lunch in 

library computer lab

Dec. 07, 2023
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